Compare Responses

Event #: 10632

Status: Pending award

Event Name: POC Pilot and Deployment
for MS Teams Phone

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

AT&T
Shelly Fields
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Communication Square LLC.
Arisha Aslam
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Calltower, Inc.
Suzanne Walker
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 306,400.50000 139,000.00000 14,970.45000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0Open:IMPLEMENTATION &
INSTALLATION Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 189,766.5000 103,000.0000 8,432.8500
Extended price 189,766.50 103,000.00 8,432.85
AOC
Total bid 189,766.50 103,000.00 8,432.85
Net unit price 189,766.50000 103,000.00000 8,432.85000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detsail

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION

IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION

Plan,Implementation,Training
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IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION
POC Depoloyment




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:ANNUAL MAINTENANCE &
SUPPORT Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 YR
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
116,634.0000
116,634.00

116,634.00

116,634.00000
0.00

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT

0.0000
1.0000
36,000.0000
36,000.00

36,000.00
36,000.00000
0.00

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT

Annual Maintenance & Support

0.0000
1.0000
6,537.6000
6,537.60

6,537.60
6,537.60000
0.00

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT

Microsoft Teams Operator Conne
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