

Compare Responses

Event #: 10632

Event Name: POC Pilot and Deployment
for MS Teams Phone

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending award

	AT&T Shelly Fields	Communication Square LLC. Arisha Aslam	Calltower, Inc. Suzanne Walker
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	306,400.50000	139,000.00000	14,970.45000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	189,766.5000	103,000.0000	8,432.8500
Extended price	189,766.50	103,000.00	8,432.85
AOC			
Total bid	189,766.50	103,000.00	8,432.85
Net unit price	189,766.50000	103,000.00000	8,432.85000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION	IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION	IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION
Vendor Item Description		Plan,Implementation,Training	POC Deployment

Line 2:Open:ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 YR	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	116,634.0000	36,000.0000	6,537.6000
Extended price	116,634.00	36,000.00	6,537.60
AOC			
Total bid	116,634.00	36,000.00	6,537.60
Net unit price	116,634.00000	36,000.00000	6,537.60000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT	ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT	ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT
Vendor Item Description		Annual Maintenance & Support	Microsoft Teams Operator Conne